
May 25, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

5/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training controller Amadou BA aba@controller.state.nv.us

5/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training dhcfp Amanda Santos asantos@health.nv.gov

5/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training detr Angel Fischer alfischer@detr.nv.gov

5/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training detr Arcadia Guzman a-guzman@detr.nv.gov

5/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training business EMRB emrb@business.nv.gov

5/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training controller Jaime Tibaduiza jtibaduiza@controller.state.nv.us

5/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training detr Nancy Medina n-medina@detr.nv.gov

5/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training controller Paula Walkins pwalkins@controller.state.nv.us

5/25/2021 Doc Remediation Robert/Eric Live Training dps Victoria Hauan vehauan@dps.state.nv.us
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